
Uradni list Republike Slovenije Št. 48 / 13. 7. 2018 / Stran 8023 

N
. i
nv

.
N
om

e
D
at
a 
di
 a
cq
ui
st
o

Co
nt
o

Q
ua

nt
ità

Va
lo
re
 d
i a
cq
ui
st
o

Va
lo
re
 s
va
lu
ta
to
 a
l 

31
/5
/2
01

8
Va

lo
re
 a
tt
ua

le
 a
l 

31
/5
/2
01

8
Ta

ss
o 
di
 

am
m
or
ta
m
en

to

00
39

2
Te

tto
ia 

pe
r b

ici
cle

tte
 - 

ed
ific

io 
sc

uo
la 

ma
ter

na
 - 

ele
me

nta
re

31
.08

.20
16

04
59

00
1

7.4
35

,90
2.6

02
,53

4.8
33

,37
20

,00
%

00
39

3
Po

mp
a d

i c
alo

re
 - 

ed
ific

io 
sc

uo
la 

ma
ter

na
 - 

ele
me

nta
re

31
.08

.20
16

04
01

00
1

2.1
07

,31
73

7,5
2

1.3
69

,79
20

,00
%

00
40

6
ed

ific
io 

sc
uo

la 
ma

ter
na

 - 
ele

me
nta

re
 A

nc
ar

an
o

31
.08

.20
16

02
10

00
2

84
6.9

49
,56

41
4.1

37
,46

43
2.8

12
,10

3,0
0%

00
40

7
am

pli
am

en
to 

sc
uo

la 
ele

me
nta

re
 A

nc
ar

an
o

31
.08

.20
16

02
10

00
1

2.3
43

.70
9,0

0
72

6.5
49

,74
1.6

17
.15

9,2
6

3,0
0%

00
40

8
Pa

rco
 gi

oc
hi

31
.08

.20
16

02
10

00
1

46
.70

3,2
9

13
.42

7,2
5

33
.27

6,0
4

3,0
0%

01
18

0
La

ve
llo

 co
n m

isc
ela

tor
e 5

00
x6

00
x8

5 
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
37

3,0
8

33
,57

33
9,5

1
12

,00
%

01
18

1
Ar

ma
dio

 pe
ns

ile
 ch

ius
o 1

00
0x

35
0x

60
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

40
6,6

3
36

,63
37

0,0
0

12
,00

%

01
18

2
Sc

aff
ale

 m
eta

llic
o c

hiu
so

 90
0x

60
0x

20
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
89

5,1
1

80
,55

81
4,5

6
12

,00
%

01
18

3
Sc

aff
ale

 ap
er

to 
90

0x
60

0x
20

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

29
2,5

6
26

,37
26

6,1
9

12
,00

%

01
18

4
La

ve
llo

 do
pp

io 
12

00
x7

00
x9

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

74
6,1

5
67

,14
67

9,0
1

12
,00

%

01
18

5
Ba

nc
o 1

45
0x

70
0x

90
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

64
9,5

3
58

,50
59

1,0
3

12
,00

%

01
18

6
Me

ns
ola

 a 
co

ns
oll

e 1
20

0x
30

0x
40

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
26

8,4
0

24
,12

24
4,2

8
12

,00
%

01
18

7
Sc

aff
ale

 ap
er

to 
15

00
x6

00
x2

00
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

57
4,3

8
51

,66
52

2,7
2

12
,00

%

01
18

8
Sc

aff
ale

 ap
er

to 
13

00
x6

00
x2

00
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

39
8,5

7
35

,91
36

2,6
6

12
,00

%

01
18

9
Pe

ns
ile

 ch
ius

o 1
00

0x
35

0x
60

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
40

6,6
3

36
,63

37
0,0

0
12

,00
%

01
19

0
Ba

nc
o c

hiu
so

 a 
tre

 la
ti 1

40
0x

70
0x

90
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

1.1
74

,25
10

5,6
6

1.0
68

,59
12

,00
%

01
19

1
Pe

ns
ile

 ch
ius

o 1
40

0x
35

0x
60

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
47

7,7
5

43
,02

43
4,7

3
12

,00
%

01
19

2
Pe

ns
ile

 ch
ius

o 1
40

0x
35

0x
60

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
47

7,7
5

43
,02

43
4,7

3
12

,00
%

01
19

3
Ba

nc
o c

hiu
so

 su
 tr

e l
ati

 13
00

x7
00

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
1.1

75
,59

10
5,8

4
1.0

69
,75

12
,00

%

01
19

4
Pe

ns
ile

 ch
ius

o 1
00

0x
35

0x
60

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
40

6,6
3

36
,63

37
0,0

0
12

,00
%

01
19

5
Pi

an
o c

on
 la

ve
llo

 14
00

x7
00

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
84

9,4
9

76
,41

77
3,0

8
12

,00
%

01
19

6
Bl

oc
co

 ba
nc

on
e c

on
 m

isc
ela

tor
e s

oll
ev

ato
 40

0x
90

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
90

9,8
8

81
,90

82
7,9

8
12

,00
%

01
19

7
Ba

nc
o l

ine
ar

e c
hiu

so
 su

 tr
e l

ati
 70

0x
75

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
67

6,3
7

60
,84

61
5,5

3
12

,00
%

01
19

8
Ba

nc
o l

ine
ar

e c
on

 ag
giu

nta
 11

00
x7

50
x9

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

2.8
06

,12
25

2,5
4

2.5
53

,58
12

,00
%

01
19

9
Me

ns
ola

 sc
or

re
vo

le 
25

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

29
2,5

6
26

,37
26

6,1
9

12
,00

%

01
20

0
Ba

nc
o c

hiu
so

 su
 tr

e l
ati

 20
00

x6
00

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
78

3,7
3

70
,56

71
3,1

7
12

,00
%

01
20

1
Ba

nc
o p

er
 st

ov
igl

ie 
da

 la
va

re
 95

0x
60

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
27

1,0
8

24
,39

24
6,6

9
12

,00
%

01
20

2
Ba

nc
o p

er
 st

ov
igl

ie 
su

 ru
ote

 11
00

x6
00

x8
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
43

8,8
3

39
,51

39
9,3

2
12

,00
%

01
20

3
Ta

vo
lo 

a e
ntr

ata
 pe

r la
va

sto
vig

lie
 si

n. 
18

50
x7

50
x9

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

95
6,8

5
86

,13
87

0,7
2

12
,00

%

01
20

4
Me

ns
ola

 a 
co

ns
oll

e p
er

 ce
sti

ni 
11

00
x4

50
x1

80
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

13
5,5

4
12

,24
12

3,3
0

12
,00

%

01
20

5
Ta

vo
lo 

a u
sc

ita
 dx

 14
00

x6
50

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
49

7,8
8

44
,82

45
3,0

6
12

,00
%

01
20

6
Po

mp
a d

i c
alo

re
 ar

ia/
ac

qu
a

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

14
.21

3,0
0

2.1
31

,92
12

.08
1,0

8
20

,00
%

01
20

7
Bo

ile
r 1

50
0l 

 
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
4.6

97
,00

70
4,5

2
3.9

92
,48

20
,00

%

01
20

8
Cl

im
ati

zz
ato

re
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

12
.01

7,0
0

1.8
02

,52
10

.21
4,4

8
20

,00
%

01
20

9
Ca

pp
a e

co
no

mi
ca

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
23

.05
8,0

0
3.4

58
,70

19
.59

9,3
0

20
,00

%

01
21

0
Si

ste
ma

 di
 re

go
laz

ion
e

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

11
.95

6,0
0

1.7
93

,43
10

.16
2,5

7
20

,00
%



Stran 8024 / Št. 48 / 13. 7. 2018 Uradni list Republike Slovenije
01

21
1

Si
ste

ma
 di

 dr
en

ag
gio

 de
l te

tto
 pe

r v
en

tila
zio

ne
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
2.8

91
,40

43
3,7

1
2.4

57
,69

20
,00

%

01
21

2
Ve

nti
lat

or
e i

ng
re

ss
o a

ria
 16

00
 m

3  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.9

27
,60

28
9,1

7
1.6

38
,43

20
,00

%

01
21

3
Ve

nti
lat

or
e i

ng
re

ss
o a

ria
 80

0 m
3  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

1.3
42

,00
20

1,3
3

1.1
40

,67
20

,00
%

01
21

4
Po

mp
a d

i c
alo

re
 re

ve
rsi

bil
e c

om
pa

tta
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
21

.04
5,0

0
3.1

56
,75

17
.88

8,2
5

20
,00

%

01
21

5
Di

sp
os

itiv
o d

i a
dd

olc
im

en
to 

ac
qu

a
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.4

03
,00

21
0,4

2
1.1

92
,58

20
,00

%

01
21

6
La

va
nd

ino
 a 

co
lon

na
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
27

4,5
0

41
,22

23
3,2

8
20

,00
%

01
21

7
Ca

bin
a d

oc
cia

 re
tta

ng
ola

re
 

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

75
0,3

0
11

2,5
9

63
7,7

1
20

,00
%

01
21

8
W

C
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
50

6,3
0

75
,96

43
0,3

4
20

,00
%

01
21

9
At

tre
zz

o d
a c

uc
ina

 un
ive

rsa
le

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

14
.06

8,1
9

2.1
10

,23
11

.95
7,9

6
20

,00
%

01
22

0
Pe

lap
ata

te 
44

0x
49

5x
10

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

1.9
43

,22
29

1,5
1

1.6
51

,71
20

,00
%

01
22

1
Ta

gli
av

er
du

ra
 28

0x
35

0x
48

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
4.2

46
,09

63
6,9

3
3.6

09
,16

20
,00

%

01
22

2
Fr

igo
 ar

ma
dio

 71
0x

70
0x

20
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.6

10
,40

24
1,5

6
1.3

68
,84

20
,00

%

01
22

3
La

va
nd

ino
 40

0x
40

0x
25

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
21

4,7
2

32
,22

18
2,5

0
20

,00
%

01
22

4
Co

ng
ela

tor
e 7

10
x8

00
x2

00
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

1.8
66

,72
27

9,9
9

1.5
86

,73
20

,00
%

01
22

5
Fr

igo
 ar

ma
dio

 71
0x

80
0x

20
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.6

46
,63

24
6,9

6
1.3

99
,67

20
,00

%

01
22

6
Ba

nc
o r

efr
ige

ra
to 

co
n l

av
ell

o 1
60

0x
70

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
2.6

92
,05

40
3,8

3
2.2

88
,22

20
,00

%

01
22

7
Af

fet
tat

ric
e

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

74
8,8

4
11

2,3
2

63
6,5

2
20

,00
%

01
22

8
Fr

igo
 ar

ma
dio

 71
0x

70
0x

20
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.6

10
,40

24
1,5

6
1.3

68
,84

20
,00

%

01
22

9
Re

frig
er

ato
re

 ra
pid

o 7
90

x7
00

x8
50

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
5.2

13
,67

78
2,0

1
4.4

31
,66

20
,00

%

01
23

0
Ba

nc
o d

i p
re

co
ttu

ra
 el

ett
ric

o 1
00

0x
90

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
5.6

76
,66

85
1,4

9
4.8

25
,17

20
,00

%

01
23

1
Ca

lda
ia 

a g
as

 80
0x

90
0x

90
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

4.2
59

,51
63

8,9
1

3.6
20

,60
20

,00
%

01
23

2
Ca

lda
ia 

a g
as

 80
0x

90
0x

90
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

4.2
59

,51
63

8,9
1

3.6
20

,60
20

,00
%

01
23

3
Fo

rn
ell

o a
 ga

s 8
00

x9
00

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.7

32
,52

25
9,9

2
1.4

72
,60

20
,00

%

01
23

4
Fo

rn
ell

o e
let

tric
o 4

00
x9

00
x9

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

1.0
66

,89
16

0,0
2

90
6,8

7
20

,00
%

01
23

5
Fo

rn
o e

let
tric

o a
 co

nv
ez

ion
e 8

80
x7

90
x1

78
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

2.2
41

,14
33

6,1
5

1.9
04

,99
20

,00
%

01
23

6
Co

mp
let

o s
tov

igl
ie 

26
 pe

zz
i  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

1.3
20

,53
19

8,0
9

1.1
22

,44
20

,00
%

01
23

7
Ca

rre
llo

 pe
r v

as
so

i e
 ac

ce
ss

or
i 9

00
x6

00
x1

27
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

1.5
60

,75
23

4,0
9

1.3
26

,66
20

,00
%

01
23

8
Di

sp
en

se
r p

er
 be

va
nd

e 4
40

x6
00

x8
60

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
3.5

75
,09

53
6,2

2
3.0

38
,87

20
,00

%

01
23

9
Va

sc
a r

isc
ald

atr
ice

 ad
 ac

qu
a c

on
 ar

ma
die

tto
 ris

ca
lda

to 
e a

gg
iun

ta 
14

00
x7

 
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
2.8

82
,62

43
2,3

6
2.4

50
,26

20
,00

%

01
24

0
Re

cin
zio

ne
 di

re
zio

na
le 

18
00

+9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
32

3,4
2

48
,51

27
4,9

1
20

,00
%

01
24

1
Ca

rre
llo

 a 
tre

 rip
ian

i 8
80

x4
80

x8
40

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
32

8,7
9

49
,32

27
9,4

7
20

,00
%

01
24

2
Ca

rre
llo

 e 
tra

 rip
ian

i 8
80

x4
80

x8
40

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
32

8,7
9

49
,32

27
9,4

7
20

,00
%

01
24

3
Mi

sc
ela

tor
e d

a b
an

co
 m

on
oc

om
an

do
 co

n d
oc

cia
 so

sp
es

a
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
25

2,3
0

37
,89

21
4,4

1
20

,00
%

01
24

4
Ad

do
lci

tor
e d

'ac
qu

a m
ec

ca
nic

o
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
5.4

36
,44

81
5,4

9
4.6

20
,95

20
,00

%

01
24

5
La

va
sto

vig
lie

 a 
flu

ss
o 7

35
x7

50
x1

51
5  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

12
.11

0,2
1

1.8
16

,56
10

.29
3,6

5
20

,00
%

01
24

6
Ca

rre
llo

 a 
du

e r
ipi

an
i 9

00
x6

00
x9

50
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

33
6,8

4
50

,49
28

6,3
5

20
,00

%

01
24

7
Ba

se
 pe

r f
or

no
 ad

 ar
ia 

84
0x

59
0x

67
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

65
3,5

5
98

,01
55

5,5
4

20
,00

%

01
24

8
Ba

nc
o c

hiu
so

 su
 tr

e l
ati

 20
00

x7
00

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
1.2

86
,98

11
5,8

3
1.1

71
,15

12
,00

%

01
24

9
Pe

ns
ile

 ch
ius

o 1
80

0x
35

0x
66

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
55

9,6
1

50
,40

50
9,2

1
12

,00
%



Uradni list Republike Slovenije Št. 48 / 13. 7. 2018 / Stran 8025 
01

25
0

Ba
nc

o c
on

 m
isc

ela
tor

e s
oll

ev
ato

 40
0x

70
0x

90
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

85
8,8

8
77

,31
78

1,5
7

12
,00

%

01
25

1
Ba

nc
o 4

00
x7

00
x9

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

51
3,3

9
46

,17
46

7,2
2

12
,00

%

01
25

2
Ta

vo
lo 

a e
ntr

ata
 pe

r la
va

sto
vig

lie
 si

n. 
20

00
x7

50
x9

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

1.0
52

,13
94

,68
95

7,4
5

12
,00

%

01
25

3
Ta

vo
lo 

a u
sc

ita
 dx

. 1
20

0x
75

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
20

1
43

2,1
2

38
,88

39
3,2

4
12

,00
%

01
25

4
Sc

aff
ale

 ap
er

to 
90

0x
60

0x
20

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

33
0,1

3
29

,70
30

0,4
3

12
,00

%

01
25

5
Sc

aff
ale

 ap
er

to 
90

0x
60

0x
20

00
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

20
1

33
0,1

3
29

,70
30

0,4
3

12
,00

%

01
25

6
Ba

se
 pe

r p
ela

pa
tat

e s
u r

uo
te 

40
0x

65
0x

30
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

41
4,8

0
62

,19
35

2,6
1

20
,00

%

01
25

7
Cl

im
ati

zz
ato

re
 G

re
e a

 in
ve

rsi
on

e 2
,5 

KW
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

55
9,9

8
83

,97
47

6,0
1

20
,00

%

01
25

8
Cl

im
ati

zz
ato

re
 G

re
e a

 in
ve

rsi
on

e 3
,5 

KW
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

77
9,5

8
11

6,9
1

66
2,6

7
20

,00
%

01
25

9
Cl

im
ati

zz
ato

re
 G

re
e a

 in
ve

rsi
on

e 3
,5 

KW
  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

77
9,5

8
11

6,9
1

66
2,6

7
20

,00
%

01
26

0
Fo

rn
o e

let
tric

o a
 co

nv
ez

ion
e 8

50
x7

80
x1

04
0  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

13
.41

0,6
1

2.0
11

,59
11

.39
9,0

2
20

,00
%

01
26

1
Co

mp
let

o s
tov

igl
ie 

14
 pe

zz
i  

25
.08

.20
17

04
09

30
1

69
6,5

0
10

4,4
9

59
2,0

1
20

,00
%

01
26

2
Ba

nc
o d

i p
re

co
ttu

ra
 el

ett
ric

o 8
00

x7
00

x9
00

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
4.7

42
,63

71
1,3

6
4.0

31
,27

20
,00

%

01
26

3
Ca

dla
ia 

ele
ttr

ica
 80

0x
70

0x
90

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
3.2

75
,82

49
1,4

0
2.7

84
,42

20
,00

%

01
26

4
Mi

sc
ela

tor
e d

a t
av

olo
 so

lle
va

to 
25

.08
.20

17
04

09
30

1
25

2,3
0

37
,89

21
4,4

1
20

,00
%

01
26

5
Ad

do
lci

tor
e d

'ac
qu

a a
uto

ma
tic

o 2
30

x4
00

x5
70

  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
53

2,7
7

79
,92

45
2,8

5
20

,00
%

01
26

6
La

va
sto

vig
lie

 a 
flu

ss
o 7

35
x7

50
x1

51
5  

25
.08

.20
17

04
01

00
1

12
.11

0,2
1

1.8
16

,56
10

.29
3,6

5
20

,00
%

01
26

7
Pe

lap
ata

te 
60

0x
37

5x
40

0  
25

.08
.20

17
04

01
00

1
1.8

65
,38

27
9,8

1
1.5

85
,57

20
,00

%

TO
TA

LE
3.
48

9.
31

7,
52

1.
19

2.
45

4,
24

2.
29

6.
86

3,
28


